801210 TH - 40 - -- - 19 75 -- 59 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 75 38 59 A+ 9 27 P E,X

E2018DEG TH - 25 - -- - -- 50 -- 25 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 25 B 6 6 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 186 SGPA:6.20 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 843/1450 (Eight hundred and forty three) | Percentage: 58.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 57 | Total EGP: 386 | GPA/SGPA:6.77 | Status: ATKT

25/11/2025 Page No.9 c482e136-71b6-4ca2-8a4f-ac76899a2b04

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-2 HELD IN MARCH 2025

[...]

801210 TH - 31 - -- - 18 75 -- 49 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 75 38 49 A 8 24 P E,X

E2018DEG TH - 27 - -- - -- 50 -- 27 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 27 B 6 6 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 160 SGPA:5.33 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 821/1500 (Eight hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 54.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 59 | Total EGP: 338 | GPA/SGPA:5.73 | Status: ATKT

25/11/2025 Page No.10 c482e136-71b6-4ca2-8a4f-ac76899a2b04

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-2 HELD IN MARCH 2025

[...]

801210 TH - 28 - -- - 19 75 -- 47 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 75 38 47 A 8 24 P E,X

E2018DEG TH - 25 - -- - -- 50 -- 25 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 25 B 6 6 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 192 SGPA:6.40 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 897/1500 (Eight hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 59.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 59 | Total EGP: 416 | GPA/SGPA:7.05 | Status: ATKT

25/11/2025 Page No.11 c482e136-71b6-4ca2-8a4f-ac76899a2b04

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-2 HELD IN MARCH 2025

[...]

801210 TH - 26 - -- - 15 75 -- 41 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 75 38 41 B+ 7 21 P E,X

E2018DEG TH - 25 - -- - -- 50 -- 25 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 25 B 6 6 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 129 SGPA:4.30 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 755/1500 (Seven hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 50.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 59 | Total EGP: 283 | GPA/SGPA:4.80 | Status: ATKT

25/11/2025 Page No.12 c482e136-71b6-4ca2-8a4f-ac76899a2b04

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-2 HELD IN MARCH 2025

[...]

801210 TH - 30 - -- - 15 75 -- 45 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 75 38 45 A 8 24 P E,X

E2018DEG TH - 26 - -- - -- 50 -- 26 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 26 B 6 6 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 194 SGPA:6.47 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 911/1500 (Nine hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 60.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 59 | Total EGP: 426 | GPA/SGPA:7.22 | Status: ATKT

25/11/2025 Page No.13 c482e136-71b6-4ca2-8a4f-ac76899a2b04

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-2 HELD IN MARCH 2025